ACCESSORIES PRICELIST
brccanada.com
24 Armstrong Avenue, Georgetown Ontario Canada L7G 4R9 - Phone (905) 873-8509 - Toll Free (877) 260-4309 Fax (905) 873-9165
Effective Date: January 1, 2008
Price
All prices shown are suggested retail prices and are subject to change e)  Concealed loss or damage:  Concealed loss or damage means loss or
without notice.  Taxes are extra.  These prices are guaranteed for 30 days      damage that does not become apparent until the merchandise has been
from the date of quotation and are firm and final after acceptance of the order.      unpacked.  The contents may be damaged in transit due to rough handling

List Price
Key Combo #1 KBT(CV)RM KBWS-L22 461
Order Keycombo#1LM for left handed mouse tray.
Key Combo #2 KBT(90)RM KBWS-L22EXT 525
Order Keycombo#2LM for left handed mouse tray.
Key Combo #3 KBMOUSE KBWS-L17 542
Mouse tray extends left or right to a maximum of 9".
Key Combo #4 KBTW27 KBWS-L17 419
27" laminate keyboard / mouse tray w/ vinyl wrist rest.
Key Combo #5 KBT-RM KBWS-L22 470
Order Keycombo#5LM for left handed mouse tray.
Key Combo #6 KBT(MS)RM KBSS 577
Key Combo #7 KBT(90)BRM KBWS-L22 470
Order Keycombo#7LM for left handed mouse tray.
Key Combo #8 KBT(90)ADM18 KBWS-L22 496
Fits 18" desk corners.
Key Combo #9 KBT(MS)RM KBKS-21 318
Reversible mouse tray.
Key Combo #10 KBC12 KBWS-L22 444
Fits 12" radius corners.
Key Combo #11 KBT-DC17 KBWS-L17 449
Fits 16 "- 18" diagonal corners.
Key Combo #12 KBTW27 KBSS 465
KBSS mechanism extends above and below surface.
Ordering Notes:
For additional technical specifications, please refer to the Accessories Brochure.
For quantities above 100, please call customer service.
For ergonomic explanations, please call customer service.
Model Description
MechanismPlatform
R04/2008 Page 1
BRC
Accessories
Keyboard Combination Solutions
1
List Price
KBW 174
any depth table.
KBW-CC Low profile, fully adjustable style with 17" teflon slide assembly. 105
ANSI BIFMA approved.This item not shown in brochure.
KBKS-21 Low profile, fully adjustable style, with Teflon slide assembly.
Star knob adjustment for tilt. Sold only as keycombo #9 kit.
KBWS-17 Low profile, fully adjustable style with ball bearing slide assembly. 298
17" attachment plate.
KBWS-22 Low profile, fully adjustable style with ball bearing slide assembly. 316
22" attachment plate.
KBWS-L17 Low profile, fully adjustable style with ball bearing slide assembly. 311
17" attachment plate.
KBWS-L22 Low profile, fully adjustable style with ball bearing slide assembly. 325
22" attachment plate.
KBWS-L17EXT Specifications as above, but extend an additional 2" - 6". 343
17" attachment plate.
KBWS-L22EXT Specifications as above, but extends an additional 2" - 6". 380
22" attachment plate.
KBLL Compatible with all BRC keyboard platform trays. Smooth 284
stable operation. Effortless, one hand position control.
KBSS Compatible with all BRC keyboard platform trays. Smooth 357
stable operation. Effortless, one hand position control.
KBKW46 Infinitely positionable, effortless one hand operation. 782
KBKW34 Dual arm support. Sit stand operation. 764
KBKW28 Black 3/4" thick tray included if requested with order. 746
KW(FOC) 5" focal adjustment 350
KWSSF Self storing feature. Note: table top must have 24" depth minimum. 350
KBR21 Retractable tray with lock-out feature. Fixed height clearance is 110
KBR28 user defined during install. 124
Corner Fillers
KBCNR Sits on worksurface, designed to work without mechanisms. 115
For keyboard platform wedge call customer service.
ULU Sits on worksurface, designed to work without mechanisms. 206
For keyboard platform wedge call customer service.
Model Description
Adjustable, non-retractable style.  Can mount under
R04/2008 Page 1
BRC
Accessories
Keyboard Combination Solutions
List Price
KBT Rectangular model, no wrist rests. 22" wide. 43
KBTW9 Rectangular model, with wrist rests. 9" wide. 81
KBTW20 Rectangular model, with wrist rests. 20" wide. 101
KBTW26 Rectangular model, with wrist rests. 26" wide. 108
KBTW27 Rectangular model, with wrist rests. 27" wide. 108
KBTW28 Rectangular model, with wrist rests. 28" wide. 113
KBTW29 Rectangular model, with wrist rests. 29" wide. 116